TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12FFT5® 12397 00-5-

(NI RSOHIN°DDDNDYIFUF)

INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)D

R i
SECTION

o arEB
SECTION NUMBER

534B7 512

126




o

{

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

T T 22497 00-3-
(NN EIYIN° ISRV OTFIF)

INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WJIJTH PLATE CHANGER)

e
SECTION

Iy Ve BT
SECTION NUMBER

[ 534B7 512

Ke—7 OFMBTURTRBELTEEHAOT, €y PESTENLTLES L,

¥hen ordering items marked

,indicate the sei number

hecause they are availahle only as a set.

ey bES /SET K O LT PART NAME 4
N sgz#%=/PART M fa=/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
5290 51 640-2 FCOo°PRINPMWINL ASSY pDOG & CAM ASSY 2
L1 r 44
5290 51 650 FAY— ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
35,43, 47
5300 51 64117 HAY - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
35,36
5322 51 630~3 A2%49Fr0~5~- ASSY INK OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
34-37,39,43,45=-47
5372 51 900-3 T2%49T720->- ASSY INK OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
34~39,41-47
5322 51 920-2 7+ ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
38,41 ,42 44
53344 51 510-1 3tP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
72=75
5344 51 520 Ln“= ASSY LEVER ASSY 2
. 63,64
5344 51 860 597F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
14,115,217
1 9670042008 YEYRESILE M4AXZ20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&axz0 4
2 9660060014 TYE M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 8
%3 5290 88 170 ro0 SCREW 4
4 5340 51 5z22-2 hne - COVER 4
5 5340 51 521-1 AL AN BRACKET 4
6 9410301008 A7 HyzonkEey 3X10 SPRING PIN 3X10 4
7 5290 52 535 Lo PIN 4
8 9670062008 Jawbkit bk MeX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 18
9 90318 wr-nrrPyso™ 608177 BALL BEARING 608217 12
10 5340 51 570 12FP1 M a-3- INK IPLE ROLLER 2
11 9721070008 E=-Jog™ E-7 E-RING E-7 4
12 96780051608 YU hEti M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X1é 4
13 5340 51 823 teo PIN 2
14 5344 51 823 FeP GEAR P
15 9410403208 AJCUDONES L 4X32 SPRING PIN 4X32 2
16 9642051614 FAYIRIY M5X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X16 8
17 9710050008 nh¥vntrz M5 SPRING WASHER M5 10
18 5340 51 214-1 AR ] BUSHING [
19 5340 51 213-1 ANgRN, DUCTOR CAM Z
20 96840606038 FAZIY™ MEX6 SET SCREW M6X6 8
21 5340 51 821 Al SHAFT 2
22 5340 51 219 h>5- COLLAR 2
23 9723370008 C-yua™ =37 C-RING C-37 &
24 91626 fY NS PYITY 69041717 BALL BEARING 690471Z 4
25 5340 51 217 ANe =Y - SPACER 2
26 5341 51 216 Fvp GEAR 2
27 5340 51 435-3 JZwi1 BUSHING 2
28 5340 51 434 TES5Yp BRACKET 2
29 9670063508 sk Er bk M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 2
30 5290 51 433 JTT7h SHAFT 2
31 9684050508 ALY MS5X5S SET SCREW M5X5 14
32 5322 51 931 IVSyyt BRACKET 4
33 5290 29 315 bAhS - LOCX COLLAR 4
34 5300 51 644 FADS - LOCK COLLAR A
35 5290 51 642-2 IJ™9Wal BUSHING A
36 5300 51 641-1 KRN - HOLDER Z
37 5322 51 643 2F7h SHAFT &4
38 53722 51 921 J¥7H SHAFT 2
39 5322 51 610-2 TFT5N1=2F0T0-5- INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER 2
40 9410303008 AZCuavEey 3X30 SPRING PIN 3X30 2
P

~
—

5290 51 622-2

hé

CAM .

127



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

foFFHN 22495007~

NIV OYYN°IIVNhIVYIFYT)

INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER?

kT g

SECTION

Ke—7 OFFHBRTEBELTEIZEADT, £y FESTEXLTL{LE N,
¥hen ordering items marked X
hecause they are available only as a set.

7Y 3 VES
SECTIOCN NUMBER

| 534B7 512

,indicate the set number

o f%ﬁg% SET M A S PART NAME i

- EHE®‘ES/ PART M HRES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty

472 9410302008 AZeynaveen 3%20 SPRING PIN 3%20 P
43 5300 51 631-3 HlbER“- HOLDER 2z
L4 5290 51 632-2 F7UnA PAWL 2~
45 5300 51 633-2 7°L-b PLATE

46 9648040814 B22R9™ MLXS8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8

47 91254 FRY-RAZYI°I NIP-B6 GREASE NIPPLE NIP-Bé6

48 5330 51 622~2 FI1-7%{(9%L-) L=4 TUBECGRAY> L=4

49 5340 51 436-2 L% PIN

50 5290 51 437-1 h5- COLLAR

51 90230 192 IRMTOX13X12.5 INNER RING IR10X13X12.5

52 5344 51 431 P-b ARM

53 9660050014 PELE HEXAGON NUT M5

54 5290 51 432 EAREN! BUSHING

55 9642031414 FavadRIN M3X14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X14

56 9710030008

nhz¥v vz M3

SPRING WASHER M3

57 9670052508

YyYhh©tibh M5X25

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X25

58 9830300z2-1

ATYF V=-16-2C16

SWITCH V~16-2C16

59 5512 75 132 24359 BRACKET

60 5290 75 031 N CAM

61 5344 51 515=-1 %359t BRACKET

62 9684060808 FARIY M6XS8 SET SCREW M6X8
63 5344 51 521 L™= LEVER

64 5340 51 (094-1 Y= (B8%-77%L-) KNOB(DARK GRAY)
65 5344 51 551 INS550b BRACKET

66 9670061208

VyEYbENILE M6X12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12

NKF\J-P-P*-F“-Nbbb-ﬁ“bmbcm-F‘*-P'-b-F\N-F\-L\-F\N.L‘\NbboobNNbNNNNthNNNNNN—‘NbN

67 90601 CE~-Yoo%™ CE-8 CE-RING CE-8

68 5290 51 521 PR -] BUSHING

69 5340 51 550 12¥P1+ o-5=~ INK IDLE ROLLER

70 5340 53 175 FL=7%(o2*L=~) L=15 TUBE(GRAY) L=15

71 90602 CE~HY272% CE-10 CE-RING CE-10

72 5344 51 512 P-4 ARM

73 9410252508 A7 NoavEey 2.5X25 SPRING PIN 2.5X25

74 9410402508 A7 Eey 4X25 SPRING PIN 4X?25

75 5344 51 511-1 P37k SHAFT

76 9670054008 VEYrE®ILF M5X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40
77 9710050014 N4> Hh*2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5

78 9716050014 Eoyvhvz MS PLAIN WASHER M5

79 5340 87 127 ANG Y- SPACER

80 5640 57 124 YL~ WASHER

81 9670050808 YHYRHENILE MS5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8

82 5344 52 413 Q== ROLLER

83 5344 51 529 AFYLw STUD

84 96700403808 VEYERHEYILF M4X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MA4XS

&5 5344 51 528 ARYNC - STOPPER

86 96700608083 VEYRRNLF MOXE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&XE

87 5344 51 5372-1 P-4 ARM

88 9670052008 YEWrENiLE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20
89 9670051008 YWkE*iLE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10
90 9410251208 AZCa%E9n 2.5X12 SPRING PIN 2.5X12

91 S344 51 533 A22 oo SPRING

92 5344 51 531-1 e PIN

93 5340 51 560-1 12%?4F>bo-5~- INK IDLE ROLLER

94 5340 32 714 ANG —F— SPACER

95 9670041408 VEYER®ILE M4XT14 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X14
96 5523 36 131 AY ™ StTuUD

97 5430 22 217 ol B AR PLAIN WASHER

98 5344 51 527-2 7%345%h BRACKET

99 5344 52 414 NJLTHhS- ECCENTRIC COLLAR

100 5322 52 357-1 RARI7°Uyo SPRING

bruh}n)m.?

128



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

1235 2Z49700-2~

(NN PROBYNCLTIOhLYIFYE)
INK RIPER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

IV g
SECTION

ke—2 OHEIHERTREBELTEZRAOT, ¥y FHEFTEXLT{HEI L.

¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are available only as a set.

ke EHS

534B7 512

SECTION NUMBER

No Lz tET/SET M S PART NAME o

BaES PART M #Hi&ES/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
107 5344 51 539 ARYRW STUD 4
102 5344 51 538 ARYR™ STUD 4
103 9660080014 FYE M8 HEXAGON NUT M3 &
104 9710080014 xR Hv M8 SPRING WASHER M3 4
105 5344 51 526-2 7%359h BRACKET 2
106 5344 51 523-1 AZYRM STUD &
107 5340 51 510-2 1o%P1h*lbo-5- INK IDLE ROLLER 2
108 9680062008 FARD™ M6X20 SET SCREW MéX20 4
109 9642030314 FANIRIN M3IX3 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X3 4
110 5344 51 825 L2 PIN 2
111 5344 51 324 V359t BRACKET 2
112 5344 61 321 2°L=F PLATE 2
113 5560 54 143 Ane =¥ SPACER 4
114 97837 FoBRYAIYF GXL-N1ZF PROXIMITY SWITCH GXL-N12F 2

129





